Order codes: ELUM016
9RE Beam
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk 9RE Beam  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 469 x 337 x 243mm
Weight 15.6kg
Order code ELUM016 0m 5m 10m 15m 20m
2.5° - Lux 804000 201000 89300 50300
2.5°
The powerful 9RE Beam moving head allows users to create sharp, well-defined 2.5° beams, powered by an MSD
260R9 (8000K) discharge lamp. The fixture not only has superb optics and motorised focus, it also features 2
prisms that can be used simultaneously, giving the lighting designer or user a host of options to create stunning
light shows. This moving head also features 12 colours (plus 5600K, 3200K and open) and 17 fixed gobos (plus
open), along with an on-board 6 push button menu with 1.8” LCD display, and selectable 16 bit pan and tilt with
auto correction, make this a truly ‘event ready’ fixture. Ideal for both rental and installation, the 9RE Beam boasts
all the fundamental features you would expect from eLumen8, including a 2 year warranty.
www.prolight.co.uk 9RE Beam  User Manual 5
270mm
4
0
8
m
m4
6
9
m
m
4
5
6
m
m
Technical specifications
108mm
243mm 290mm
332mm
337mm
211mm
1
2
0
m
m
www.prolight.co.uk 9RE Beam  User Manual 6
Technical specifications
01 - LCD display
02 - Function buttons
03 - 3-Pin DMX input
04 - 3-Pin DMX output
05 - 5-Pin DMX input
06 - 5-Pin DMX output
07 - PowerCON input
08 - PowerCON output
09 - Fuse F3A 250V
10 - Fans
In the box: 1 x fixture,
2 x omega clamps,
1 x power cable
& 1 x user manual
10
07
03
04
06
01 02 05 08 09
10
www.prolight.co.uk 9RE Beam  User Manual 7